
MARCH
Mar. 2:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Mar. 9:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Mar. 30:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
 
APRIL 
Apr. 27:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
 
MAY 
May 4:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
May 18:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
May 25:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
May 30: 	 ESX Entertainment Bracket Race
May 30: 	 Memorial Day Drift

JUNE 
Jun. 15:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Jun. 22:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Jun. 29:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
 
JULY 
Jul. 2–3:	 Summer Jam
Jul. 2:	 Matrix HG Solutions Bracket Race
Jul. 3:	 West Coast ASM ET Bracket Race

JULY (cont.) 
Jul. 6: 	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Jul. 13: 	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift

AUGUST 
Aug. 10:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Aug. 17:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Aug. 24:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift 
Aug. 31:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift 
 
SEPTEMBER 
Sept. 28:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift 

OCTOBER 
Oct. 5:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Oct. 19:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Oct. 26:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
 
NOVEMBER 
Nov. 2:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift
Nov. 9:	 Wednesday Night Drags & Drift 

DECEMBER
Dec. 17–18:  Winter Jam

PROUD OUTFITTER OF THE SONOMA RACEWAY CREW

Wednesday Night Drags: 
Pay for your ticket at the gate: $35 to race

$20 to race with high school ID / $15 for spectators

Call the Drag Race Hotline at (707) 933-3450, as events are weather permitting.   
Visit sonomaraceway.com for more information. 

Sonoma Drift:
$50 to drive (pre-registered) or $60 at the gate

$15 for spectators
 Note: We recommend pre-registering as most events sell out in advance.

Only 70 entries are allowed each week. Updated: 2/14/2022 
*Schedule Subject to Change

https://www.sonomaraceway.com/experiences/sonoma-drags-drift/drags/

